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*C 0 q0,, Trans 
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CIN : L60220TN1979PLC007970 
S.T. TOWER, New Number : 24 &25, 

ho ~ehangirstreet (2"d Line Beach Road), 
INOM CUSTONS Chennai 600001, INDIA. 

Date: 30.01.2024 

The Department of Corporate Relations 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai -400001 

Scrip Code: 523116 

Dear SirIMadam, 

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate 

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 
2015, we wish to inform you the receipt of intimation of loss of share certificate from Ms. Nilima Varde Joint 
holder with Mr. Sureshchandra Haldavnekar. The following are details of shareholder : 

We are in the process of issuing duplicate share certificate to the shareholder accordingly. 

This is for your kind information. 
. . 

Thanking you, 

Folio No 

SO001263 

S. 
No 
1. 

Sincerely, - 
,'\ - \A,;\ 

For SANCO TRANS LIM-,] 

Company Secreta 

Certificate No 

3109 
5473 
10123 
16188 
17837 

Name of 
Shareholder 
Mr. Sureshchandra 
Haldavnekar 
JTI, Nilima Varde 

Compliance officer 

Distinctive 
No (To) 
310800 
545650 
1008800 
1615300 
1780200 

Distinctive 
No (From) 
310701 
545551 
1008701 
1615201 
1780101 

"Service And T w t  - Part Of Our Tradition" 
W Container Freight Station (CFS) W Terminal Operations W Stevedoring & Break Bulk W Empty Container Yard I Repair I Public Bonded Warehouse 

W Customs Broker I Warehousing & Distribution W Transport I Freight Forwarding (AirlSea) I Multimodal Transport Operator (MTO) 

TOTAL 

No of 
Shares 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

Total 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

500 500 


