

Telephone : + 91- 44 - 6644 9000 E-mail : mail@sancotrans.com Web : www.sancotrans.com GSTIN : 33AAACS7690F1ZB



Sanco Trans Limited



CIN:L60220TN1979PLC007970 S.T. TOWER, New Number: 24 & 25, Jehangir Street (2nd Line Beach Road), Chennai 600001,INDIA.

Date: 30.01.2024

То

The Department of Corporate Relations BSE Limited PJ Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400001

Scrip Code: 523116

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we wish to inform you the receipt of intimation of loss of share certificate from Ms. Nilima Varde Joint holder with Mr. Sureshchandra Haldavnekar. The following are details of shareholder :

S.	Name of	Folio No	Certificate No	Distinctive	Distinctive	No of	Total
No	Shareholder			No (From)	No (To)	Shares	
1.	Mr. Sureshchandra	S0001263	3109	310701	310800	100	100
	Haldavnekar		5473	545551	545650	100	100
	JT _{1:} Nilima Varde		10123	1008701	1008800	100	100
			16188	1615201	1615300	100	100
			17837	1780101	1780200	100	100
				TOTAL		500	500

We are in the process of issuing duplicate share certificate to the shareholder accordingly.

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Sincerely,

For SANCO TRANS LIMITED PRASANNA N **Company Secretary & Compliance** officer

"Service And Trust - Part Of Our Tradition"

Container Freight Station (CFS) Terminal Operations
Stevedoring & Break Bulk
Empty Container Yard / Repair
Public Bonded Warehouse
Customs Broker
Warehousing & Distribution
Transport
Freight Forwarding (Air/Sea)
Multimodal Transport Operator (MTO)